
Hotel Andaluz 

HOTEL ANDALUZ 
125 Second St. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone
fax

email
website

Hotel Andaluz is Albuquerque’s only 
luxury boutique hotel, offering over 
7,000 square feet of indoor and 
outdoor space that ensures exclusivity 
for your group, as well as proximity to 
the Albuquerque Convention District. 
Meet in an extraordinary setting 
unlike any other in the heart of the 
city. Our five stylish meeting rooms 
provide an environment conducive 
to leadership development, training 
meetings, strategic planning sessions 
and celebrations. Our Barcelona 
Ballroom offers 2,730 square feet of 
meeting and event space, including 
a reception area and a breath-taking 
outdoor terrace. Guests will enjoy 
the most modern of pleasures and 
conveniences, complemented by the 
unique historic nature of the hotel. 
MÁS Tapas y Vino is a full service 
restaurant and tapas bar. MÁS offers 
fresh reinventions of traditional 
Spanish Cuisine and locally sourced 
foods. IBIZA, our roof-top lounge 
serves signature cocktails and tapas 
with a view. Hotel guests will enjoy 
a variety of complimentary amenities 
including high speed wireless 
internet, robes and slippers, coffee 
and tea service, daily newspaper, and 
access to a 10,000 Sq. Ft. health and 
fitness center.  We are very proud of 
our designation as Albuquerque’s only 
LEED certified hotel. Experience the 
difference.

Small Meetings, Big Impact.

505.242.9090
505.923.9015
sales@hotelandaluz.com
www.hotelandaluz.com

Parking Spaces: 90

Parking Fee:
$10 Self/$16 

valet

On-Site Restaurants: 1

Restaurant Seating 
Capacity:

125

Private Dining Capacity: 12

Bar: 2

Swimming Pool: Adjacent 

Spa: No

Workout Facility: Adjacent 

Laundry/Valet Service: Yes

Business Center: Yes

Gift Shop: Yes

Room Service Hours: 6:30AM -  11PM

Pet Friendly: Yes

Miles to Abq. Sunport: 5

Miles to Abq. 
Convention Center:

1 Block

Miles to shopping (Nob 
Hill):

3

Total Guestrooms: 107

Double/Double: 15

Committable Sleeping Rooms: 80

Suites: 15

Wheelchair Accessible 
Sleeping Rooms:

7

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.): 7,269

Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.): 2,730

Maximum Meeting Capacity: 300

Maximum Banquet Capacity: 225

Data Port Ready: Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Guest Rooms: Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms): $0 

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Meeting Rooms: Yes

On-Site A/V: Yes

Airport Shuttle: No

Fee for Airport Shuttle: N/A

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from 
Hotel:

N/A



2730 
2130
966
660
783

65’ x 42’
53’ x 40’
46’ x 21’
33’ x 20’
36’ x 21’

13’
10’
10’
10’
13’

300
60

108
70
56

114 
40
40
27
21

225 
80
60
55
42

N/A
30
23
16
12

300 
200
80
65
50

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
www.visitabq.org/meetings

ROOM
Barcelona Ballroom 
Casablanca
Majorca
Catalina
Valencia

III
V

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

Barcelona

Catalina
Lucia

Valencia

125 Second St. NW 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

hotelandaluz.com ♦ sales@hotelandaluz.com

Reception 505.242.9090
Reservations 877.987.9090
Sales Office 505.923.9014

sales@hotelandaluz.com

Meeting Space

Restaurant

Private Casbahs (6)

Reception Desk

Library / Business Center

Service Area

Size Dimensions Ceiling Theater Classroom Banquet Conference Reception
Casablanca ±2,130 SF 53’ x 40’ 10’ 62 50 120 28 175

Majorca ±966 SF 46’ x 21’ 10’ 80 40 50 30 70

Catalina ±660 SF 33’ x 20’ 10 45 26 30 20 65

1st Floor 

Casablanca

Reception

MÁS

Lobby

Elevators M
en

’s 
R

est
ro

om
s

Women’s 
Restrooms

C
at

al
in

a

M
aj

or
ca

Li
br

ar
y /

  
B

us
in

es
s C

en
te

r


