HOTEL ANDALUZ

125 Second St. NW Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone 505.242.9090 fax 505.923.9015

email sales@hotelandaluz.com website www.hotelandaluz.com



Hotel Andaluz



Hotel Andaluz is Albuquerque's only luxury boutique hotel, offering over 7,000 square feet of indoor and outdoor space that ensures exclusivity for your group, as well as proximity to the Albuquerque Convention District. Meet in an extraordinary setting unlike any other in the heart of the city. Our five stylish meeting rooms provide an environment conducive to leadership development, training meetings, strategic planning sessions and celebrations. Our Barcelona Ballroom offers 2,730 square feet of meeting and event space, including a reception area and a breath-taking outdoor terrace. Guests will enjoy the most modern of pleasures and conveniences, complemented by the unique historic nature of the hotel. MÁS Tapas y Vino is a full service restaurant and tapas bar. MÁS offers fresh reinventions of traditional Spanish Cuisine and locally sourced foods. IBIZA, our roof-top lounge serves signature cocktails and tapas with a view. Hotel guests will enjoy a variety of complimentary amenities including high speed wireless internet, robes and slippers, coffee and tea service, daily newspaper, and access to a 10,000 Sq. Ft. health and fitness center. We are very proud of our designation as Albuquerque's only LEED certified hotel. Experience the difference.

Small Meetings, Big Impact.

Total Guestrooms:	107	Parking Spaces:	90		
Double/Double:	15	Parking Fee:	\$10 Self/\$16 valet		
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	80	On-Site Restaurants:	1		
Suites:	15	Restaurant Seating Capacity:	125		
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	7	Private Dining Capacity:	12		
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	7,269	Bar:	2		
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	2,730	Swimming Pool:	Adjacent		
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	300	Spa:	No		
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	225	Workout Facility:	Adjacent		
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes		
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes		
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$0	Gift Shop:	Yes		
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	6:30AM - 11PM		
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	Yes		
Airport Shuttle:	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport:			
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	N/A	Miles to Abq. Convention Center:			
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	N/A	Miles to shopping (Nob Hill):			

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Barcelona Ballroom	2730	65' x 42'	13′	300	114	225	N/A	300
Casablanca	2130	53' x 40'	10'	60	40	80	30	200
Majorca	966	46' x 21'	10'	108	40	60	23	80
Catalina	660	33' x 20'	10′	70	27	55	16	65
Valencia	783	36' x 21'	13′	56	21	42	12	50



ANDALUZ



